
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8
5.9

6.0

6.1
6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0
2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

6.0

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

6.7

6.8

6.9

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

7.7

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3 1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#C

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B

#B#B

#B

#B

"

"

!

!

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

""

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

" "

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

42

1096
0

97

0 0

247

7

285

212

2541

251

190

81

385

558

102164

134

1581
1570

669

831

1540
1401 1420

1669

1138

147

203159

158

212

112

180

651 495

161

192
226

275

358

501
551

658
693

294

355

95

795

898

967

1177

2254

2438

2584

3482

3541

2695

27612980
29713332

3319

16

95

226

414

589
769

540

2457

2380

2066
2024

1829
1748

1594 1650

1480

1359

1306
12531251 1278

1196

897

806

625
526

405
348

301

1040

1780

2239

1660

1664

239

60

301

165

1018

1008

715 716

690

572

312

574

59
132 189

268

771

1574

104 226

663

1601

1479

1021

133

331

25
61

3973

4349

4917

3191

77

67

57

39 78

34

10

79

8

38

17

256
218

236

21

8

261

215

196

178

173

133

110

97

42

32

23

275

21

235

93

338

340

319
376 296

347 282

262

252

228

215

298

193

332

408416

400

376
401415 366

379
360

369373 363

322

302

279
273

233

181

160

156

141

131

115

88

63

41

132

253

248

224

263

292

310

246

232

218

212

195

167

146

137

120

117
113

102
98

51 28

37

10

12
11

48 1

2743
5759

49

36

2038

53

253

230

222

188 116
172

121 106110

54

118

118

44

111

18

14

4

16 12

8

15

40

42

90

63

53
52

2

62

47 48

59

32

13

169

116

72

61

42

10

59

63

2
4

6

4990

4389

2835

3979

4320

3975

85

5014

4826

2611

4587

4052

2859

3113

3633

2975

7861

2582
2631

694

363

216

88

691

6683

56

365
364

Brookfield
Chelsea

BrookfieldRandolph

Chelsea

Williamstown

Chelsea

Washington

Wi
llia

ms
tow

n
Wa

sh
ing

ton

BROOKFIELD
TOWN FOREST

Se
co

nd
Br

an
ch

Wh
it e

Ri
ve

r

Halfway

Brook

Cram
BrookSecondBranch

White River

Second B ranch
White River

Halfway

Brook

First BranchWhite River

SnowsBrook

Cram
Brook

Second Branch

White River

B30
C41

TH-32 MCKEAGE RD

VT-14
ROUTE 14

TH -62 BURBANK

CROSSROAD

TH
-17

 CE
ME

TE
RY

 ST

TH

-54

TH

54

TH-39
BACON PL

TH-14 DONNY
SMITH DR

TH-48

KIBBEE RD

LT-
2 L

T 2

TH-9CHELSEA RD

LT
-2 

LT
 2

TH
-4

WI
LL

IAM
ST

OW
N R

D

LT-3 LT 3

VT-14 ROUTE 14

LT-6 LT 6

TH-15 TAYLORHILL RD

LT
-2

LT
2

VT-14
ROUTE 14 N

TH-9 EHILL RD

TH
-66

MA
PL

EW
OO

D R
D

TH-54
WILLIS EXT

TH-34

HOOK RD

TH
-34

FE
RR

IS 
RD

TH-57
GILBERT ST

TH-42CARPENTER RD

TH-36 MACREDEY RD

TH-53
KLONDIKE RD

TH-11 HAYWARD

CROSSROAD

TH-3WILLIAMSTOWN RD

TH-37PARKER DR

TH
-34

BR
AD

SH
AW

CR
OS

SR
OA

D

TH-32
WILLIAMSTOWN

RD

TH
-76

TH
 76

TH-4 WILLIAMSTOWN RD

TH-54
TH 54

TH-4

BOBBINSHOP RD

-GR EENW
OOD

ST

TH-4

WILLIAMSTOWN RD

TH
-34

 BR
AD

SH
AW

CR
OS

SR
OA

D

TH-4

BOBBINSHOP RD

TH-13

KIBBEE RD

TH-43BEACON HILL

LT-10 LT 10

TH-3
BROOK RD

TH-34

STONE RD

VT
-14

 R
OU

TE
 14

TH-11 HAYWARD
CROSSROAD

VT-14 ROUTE 14

TH
-28

FA
RN

SW
OR

TH
 LN

TH-9 E
HILL RD

TH-3 BROOK RD

TH
-9 E

HILL
 RD

TH-5

HOPKINS RD

TH-4BOBBINSHOP RD

TH-57

STELLAR RD

TH
-17

CE
ME

TE
RY

 S
T

TH-9 CHELSEARD

TH-34
HOOK RD

LT
-3 

LT
 3

TH
-35

 H
AL

FW
AY

BR
OO

K R
D

TH
-34

WO
OD

S
R D

TH-3BROOK RD

TH-34 HOOK RD

TH-9

CHELSEA RD

TH
-33

PE
NT

RD

TH-8

EDWARDS RD

TH
-34

 FE
RR

IS 
RD

TH-34 HOOK RD

TH-52 BRADSHAW

CROSSROAD

TH-53 KLONDIKE RD

VT
-14

 R
OU

TE
 14

LT-4 LT 4

TH
-27

 RO
WL

EY
 ST

TH
-35

 HA
LF

WA
Y

BR
OO

K R
D

TH-4 WILLIAMSTOWN RD

TH-35 HALFWAY

BROOK RD

TH-11 GILMAN
HILL RD

TH-3 BROOK RD

TH-8EDWARDS RD

TH-9

DODGE RD

TH-51 MACREDEY RD

TH-54 TH 54

TH-15 FERRIS RD

TH-80 CEMETERY ST

TH-8 EDWARDS RD

TH-17 CEMETERY ST

TH-82 COBURN DR

TH-78
GOSS RD

TH-8
EDWARDS RD

TH-16 HOPKINS RD

TH-83 MOORE LN

TH-31
LATHROP RD

TH-15 TAYLOR
HILL RD

TH-54 MONTGOMERY RD

TH-3 BROOK RD

18
TX

P9
18

0
18

TX
P9

68
0

18TXP9180
18TXP9173

18
TX

P9
68

0
18

TY
P0

18
0

18TXP9680
18TXP9673

18TYP0180
18TYP0173

18
TX

P9
17

3
18

TX
P9

67
3

18TXP9173
18TXP9166

18
TX

P9
67

3
18

TY
P0

17
3

18TXP9673
18TXP9666

18TYP0173
18TYP0166

18
TX

P9
16

6
18

TX
P9

66
6 18
TX

P9
66

6
18

TY
P0

16
6

72°29'0"W

72°29'0"W

72°29'30"W

72°29'30"W

72°30'0"W

72°30'0"W

72°30'30"W

72°30'30"W

72°31'0"W

72°31'0"W

72°31'30"W

72°31'30"W

72°32'0"W

72°32'0"W

72°32'30"W

72°32'30"W

72°33'0"W

72°33'0"W

72°33'30"W

72°33'30"W

72°34'0"W

44°3'0"N

44°3'0"N

44°2'30"N

44°2'30"N

44°2'0"N

44°2'0"N

44°1'30"N

44°1'30"N

44°1'0"N

44°1'0"N

44°0'30"N

44°0'30"N

44°0'0"N

44°0'0"N

43°59'30"N

43°59'30"N

43°59'0"N

43°59'0"N

43°58'30"N

49
45

00

494500

495000

495000

495500

495500

496000

496000

496500

496500

497000

497000

497500

497500

498000

498000

498500

498500

499000

499000

499500

499500

500000

500000

500500

500500

501000

501000

501500

501500

16
40

00

16
40

00

16
45

00

16
45

00

16
50

00

16
50

00

16
55

00

16
55

00
16

60
00

16
65

00

16
65

00

16
70

00

16
70

00

16
75

00

16
75

00

16
80

00

16
80

00

16
85

00

16
85

00

16
90

00

16
90

00

16
95

00

16
95

00

17
00

00

17
00

00

17
05

00

17
05

00

17
10

00

17
10

00

17
15

00

17
15

00

17
20

00

17
20

00

17
25

00

17
25

00

95

695000m.E

96

96

97

97

98

98

99

99

700

700

01

01

02

02

48
73

00
0m

. N

73

74 74

75 75

76 76

77 77

78 78

79 79

4880 4880

DIST 1 DIST 2 DIST 2

DIST 3

DIST 5

DIST 7

XP
76

94

XP
81

94

XP
86

94

XP
76

87

XP
81

87

XP
86

87

XP
91

87

XP
96

87

YP
01

87

XP
66

80

XP
71

80

XP
76

80

XP
81

80

XP
86

80

XP
91

80

XP
96

80

YP
01

80

XP
66

73

XP
71

73

XP
76

73

XP
81

73

XP
86

73

XP
91

73

XP
96

73

YP
01

73

YP
06

73

YP
11

73

YP
16

73

YP
21

73

YP
26

73

XP
61

66

XP
66

66

XP
71

66

XP
76

66

XP
81

66

XP
86

66

XP
91

66

XP
96

66

YP
01

66

YP
06

66

YP
11

66

YP
16

66

YP
21

66

YP
26

66

XP
56

59

XP
61

59

XP
66

59

XP
71

59

XP
76

59

XP
81

59

XP
86

59

XP
91

59

XP
96

59

YP
01

59

YP
06

59

YP
11

59

YP
16

59

YP
21

59

YP
26

59

XP
61

52

XP
66

52

XP
71

52

XP
76

52

XP
81

52

XP
86

52

XP
91

52

XP
96

52

YP
01

52

YP
06

52

YP
11

52

YP
16

52

YP
21

52

YP
26

52

XP
71

45

XP
76

45

XP
81

45

XP
86

45

XP
91

45

XP
96

45

YP
01

45

YP
06

45

YP
11

45

YP
16

45

YP
21

45

XP
71

38

XP
76

38

XP
81

38

XP
86

38

XP
91

38

XP
96

38

YP
01

38

YP
06

38

YP
11

38

YP
16

38

XP
81

31

XP
86

31

XP
91

31

XP
96

31

YP
01

31

YP
06

31

YP
11

31

YP
16

31

XP
81

24

XP
86

24

XP
91

24

XP
96

24

YP
01

24

YP
06

24

YP
11

24

XP
86

17

XP
91

17

XP
96

17

YP
01

17

YP
06

17

YP
11

17

XP
86

10

XP
91

10

XP
96

10

YP
01

10

YP
06

10

YP
11

10

TOWNS INCLUDED ON SHEET
Brookfield
Chelsea
Randolph
Washington
Williamstown

Interstate
Interstate Ramp
Divided U.S. Highway
U.S. Highway Ramp
U.S. Highway
State Highway - Paved
State Highway - Gravel
State Highway Ramp - Paved
Class 1 - Paved
Class 2 - Paved
Class 2 - Gravel
Class 2 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Paved
Class 3 - Gravel
Class 3 - Graded Earth
Class 3 - Umimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Paved
Class 4 - Gravel
Class 4 - Graded Earth
Class 4 - Unimproved / Primitive
Class 4 - Impassable or Untravelled
National or State Forest Highway
Legal Trail
Unconfirmed Legal Trail
Private
Discontinued
Proposed Highway

Functional Class
2 - Principal Arterial - Other Freeways and Expressways
3 - Principal Arterial - Other
4 - Minor Arterial
5 - Major Collector
6 - Minor Collector

Bridge-Culvert
" Bridge or Culvert Greater than 20'
! Bridge or Culvert 6' - 20'
#B VOBCIT Bridge
#C VOBCIT Culvert

Railroad
Railroad
Inactive Railroad - Rail Trail

")D VTrans District Office
" Building
ï Cemetery

Airport
Named Lake-Pond
Unnamed Lake-Pond
Named River-Stream
Unnamed River-Stream
Public Land
U.S. National Grid 18T 5x7Tile
District Boundary
Town Boundary

Vermont State Plane Coordinate System 
North American Datum of 1983
SPCS_Zone_Identifier: 4400
Geodetic Reference System 80
500-meter grid, Easting - Northing

This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, 
U.S. Department of Transportation.  The representation of the authors expressed herein 
do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.

Contact information:
Vermont Agency of Transportation,  Mapping Section
1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT  05633-5001
Telephone: 802-828-2600

2.2  Distance along linear referenced 
        highway (route log measure)

1,000 meter US National Grid
North American Datum 1983
Grid Zone Designation: 18T FIELD ASSESSMENT MAP SERIES

USNG Page #: 18TXP9673
Sheet ID:           XP9673
District: 4

±0 0.2 0.4 Miles
Scale 1:12,672   (printed size: 24 x 36 inches)

B20 / C20  State Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier
B20 / C20   Town Bridge or Culvert Idenfitier

Map generated: 29 October 2015


